Dear Shabeer

Mr Sharafuddin AS 1315 Union Council Alizai has applied for leave dated 27 January 2024 to 2 February 2024 approved by AC.

Thanks

------ Forwarded message ------From: **BALOCH, Muhammad Naeem** <<u>mbaloch@who.int</u>> Date: Mon, Jan 29, 2024 at 10:23 AM Subject: Re: [EXT] Fwd: Leave Application AS 1315 Sharafuddin UC Alizai To: NAWAZ, Najeeb <<u>nawazn@who.int</u>> Cc: <u>ms342871@gmail.com</u> <<u>ms342871@gmail.com</u>>, muhammad ibrahim <<u>muhammad.ibrahimpn@gmail.com</u>>

Approved

Get Outlook for Android

From: NAWAZ, Najeeb <<u>nawazn@who.int</u>>
Sent: Saturday, January 27, 2024 11:10:17 AM
To: BALOCH, Muhammad Naeem <<u>mbaloch@who.int</u>>
Cc: <u>ms342871@gmail.com</u> <<u>ms342871@gmail.com</u>>; 'muhammad ibrahim'
<<u>muhammad.ibrahimpn@gmail.com</u>>
Subject: Fwd: [EXT] Fwd: Leave Application AS 1315 Sharafuddin UC Alizai

Dear Sir

Leave request is recommended and forwarded for further decision

Regards Dr. Najeeb

Get Outlook for Android

From: shabbir khan <<u>ms342871@gmail.com</u>>
Sent: Friday, January 26, 2024 12:35:12 AM
To: NAWAZ, Najeeb <<u>nawazn@who.int</u>>
Subject: [EXT] Fwd: Leave Application AS 1315 Sharafuddin UC Alizai

Respected doctor sab, I am here to inform you that Mr Sharafuddin AS 1315 Union Council Alizai has applied for leave dated 27 January 2024 to 2 February 2024.kindly aprove his leave. Your Truly, Syed Shabbir Ahmed TDO Tehsil Huramzai Contac # 03013355882

------ Forwarded message ------From: **Muhammad Manzoor** <<u>mmanzoortareen@gmail.com</u>> Date: Thu, 25 Jan 2024, 8:58 pm Subject: Leave Application AS 1315 Sharafuddin UC Alizai To: <<u>amanullahtareen21@gmail.com</u>> Cc: <<u>Ms342871@gmail.com</u>>

Respected Sir,

Kindly refer to the subject of the email captioned above; it is stated that Mr Sharafuddin AS 1315 Union Council Alizai has applied for leave dated 27 January 2024. The stated reason for leave is personal work at Karachi. The leave application is enclosed herewith for your kind perusal.

Best Regards Muhammad Manzoor Union council Operation Officer Union Council Alizai, District Pishin

Regards,

Muhammad Ibrahim CBV Officer District Pishin (CTC) Cell # 0334-2380906